SCOPE:     CALIBRATED QUAD 12-BIT VOLTAGE-OUTPUT D/A CONVERTER
     Device Type                    Generic Number
          01     MAX526CM(x)/883B
          02                              MAX526DM(x)/883B
          03                              MAX527CM(x)/883B
          04                              MAX527DM(x)/883B
Case Outline(s).   The case outlines shall be designated in Mil-Std-1835 and as follows:
          Outline Letter           Mil-Std-1835                         Case Outline           Package Code

NOTE 1:   Guaranteed by design. Not production tested.
NOTE 2:   Digital inputs at 2.4V; with digital inputs at 0V, IDD decreases typically by 1.5mA at +25°C.
Package ORDERING INFORMATION:
01 24 pin Sidebraze MAX526CMYG/883B
02 24 pin Sidebraze MAX526DMYG/883B
03 24 pin Sidebraze MAX527CMYG/883B
04 24 pin Sidebraze MAX527DMYG/883B
---------------------------- Electrical Characteristics of  MAX526/527/883B 19-0290 Rev. B
Page  4  of 6
                      TERMINAL CONNECTIONS:
Pin Pin Pin
1 VOUTC 9 D7 17 A1